CODIGO.AYUNT. CEDULA NOMBRES DEL EMPLEADO

CODIGO EMPLEADO DESCUENTO ASP MENSUAL
DP 7183201905C00800135659 LEONARDA
F08-07-1968S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800146169 SABINA
F27-09-1966S0 50.00

NO1 6

DP 71832013905C00800156531 SEVERINO
M08-08-1948S0 50.00

NO1 6

DP 7183201905C00800148660 MARINA
F26-12-1946S0 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800148157 EDUVIRGEN
F17-10-1954S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800271868 TADEO
M04-10-1972S0 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800148579 PETRONILA
F31-01-1953S0 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800150583 YOMAYRI
F16-08-1972S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800153009 VICTORIA
F06-03-1963S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800218836 DOROTEA
F06-02-1978S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800135535 RAFAEL MIGUEL
M23-03-1971S0 50.00

NO1l 6

DP 7183201905C00800139990 JUAN

ROSARIO M12-06-1973S0 50.00
NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C40236762726 ARIANNA

SANTOS F19-01-199850 50.00
NO1 6

DP 7183201905C00114336613 EVELYN DEYANIRA
ROSARIO F16-06-13976S0 50.00
NO1 6

DP 7183201905C00800152613 CARMELIA
F12-05-1974S0 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800152225 LUCRECIA
F18-11-1972S0 50.00

NO1l 6

DP 7183201905C00800155442 MANUEL

LAUREANO M01-01-1958S50 50.00
NO1 6

DP 7183201905C00800134900 DAMASOQO
M11-12-1960S0 50.00

NOl 6

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

APELLIDOS

ROSARIO C.

DE LOS SANTOS.

RAMIREZ

MARCIAL

JORGE

SANCHEZ GURIDY

LINAREZ

CONCEPCION REYES

ROSARIO CAYETANO

MORENO SORIANO

POLANCO

RODRIGUEZ

FABIAN DE LOS

CONCEPCION

PASCUAL GOMEZ

MERCEDES JORGE

HERNANDE Z




DP 7183201905C00800184988 CECILIO SILVESTRE

M10-02-1970S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800152563 ANDRES LEGUILIS
M05-01-1957s0 50.00

NOl1 &6

DP 7183201905C00800153090 RAMON ARISTIS
JESUS M31-08-1961S0 50.00
NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800141723 FELIPE
CONCEPCION M01-05-1967S0
NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800148835 MATIA
M25-10-1966S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800141889 CIRILO
SANTOS M23-11-195650 50.00
NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800186264 DOMINGO
M10-03-1963S0 50.00

NO1 6

DP 7183201905C00800271660 MARINO
M05-03-1982S0 50.00

NO1l 6

DP 7183201905C00106303175 ENRIQUE
M05-07-1961S0 50.00

NO1 6

DP 7183201905C00800150005 LOURDES
F11-02-1949S0 50.00

NO1 6

DP 7183201905C00800137507 VIRGILIA
F24-12-196250 50.00

NOl1 &

DP 7183201905C00800232662 MERCEDES
F24-09-1963S0 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800246233 JUANA
F19-11-1978S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800153728 GUADALUPE
M12-12-195550 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800137572 GABRIEL
M07-03-1966S0 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800258360 NAZARIA
F10-08-1950S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800153058 HILARIA
F01-04-1970S0 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800139628 HILARIA
F13-03-195650 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800139081 AGUA SANTA
F15-08-1960S0 50.00

NOl 6

290103

290103

290103

50.00

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

DE JESUS M.

NOGUIL

RUDECINDO DE

GUZMAN

MEDRANO MORENO

JORGE DE LOS

ORTIZ GONZALEZ

FABIAN GUZMAN

ROSARIO CAYETANO

SORIANO SORIANO

FABIAN GURIDIS

ENCARNACION

MORENO RAMIREZ

SORIANO MARTE

FABIAN MARCIAL

FABIAN CARABALLO

ROSARIO SORIANO

RAMIREZ CHIVILLI




DP 7183201905C00103863841
M27-01-1969S0 50.00

GABINO

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800154148 TEODORO

VILLANUEVA M09-07-1967S0 50.00

NOl1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800371379 JUANA BEATA

LINARES F28-09-1970S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800152142 SATURNINA

F19-12-1971S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800153991 ELADIO

M14-01-1962S0 50.00

NOl1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00101005767 VIRGILIA

M05-01-1961S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00116339599 MIGUEL ANDRES

M01-08-1962S0 50.00

NOl1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800301137 REYNA

F07-01-1987S0 50.00

NO1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800138190 CLEMENTE

F23-01-1953s0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800145617 GABINO

M19-03-1956S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800223505 FRANKLIN

MORENO M08-06-1978S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800150039 MATIAS

M09-07-1940S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800150369 ERODITA

F02-02-195080 50.00

NOl1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800159436 FERNANDO

M15-05-1966S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00116505058 CRUCITA

SANTOS F03-05-1974s0 50.00

NOl1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800195638 MELITA

CHIVILLI F14-03-1968S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00106296015 CARLIXTA RUDECINDO
F14-10-1948s0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800357063 DANERSIS

F09-08-19945S0 50.00

NOl1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00108832510 JUANA MARIA

CARRERAS F10-10-1973S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103

BELTRE REYES

SORIANO

CALLETANO

MARTE RAMIREZ

SORIANO SORIANO

BRITO VIDAL

RODRIGUES

CAYETANO RAMIREZ

GURIDY PEREZ

OZORIA

CONCEPCION

SORIANO SORIANO

BELTRAN

GONZALEZ ROSARIO

MATOS DE LOS

CARBONEL

DE LA ROSA




DP 7183201905C00800375982 JULIANA

F14-04-1981S0 50.00

NO1l 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800243289 YSABEL

F18-06-1962S0 50.00

NO1l 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800140360 CORPORANO

CRISOSTOMO M10-06-1948S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800361347 JULIO

M12-04-1963S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800148694 JOSE ANTONIO

M16-08-1944S0 50.00

NO1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800194854 FRANCISCO

M17-09-196450 50.00

NOl1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800149155 RAMON ADRIANO
M01-03-195450 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800147811 JULIO

M12-04-194250 50.00

NO1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800223836 ANASTACIO

M02-05-1965S0 50.00

NO1l 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800186579 MATIAS

M28-02-1963S0 50,00

NOl1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C40225159637 RONNY

M16-04-1997S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800248379 PELAGIA

F08-02-1980S0 50.00

NOl1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800313397 JOAN MANUEL

M09-11-1987S0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800365587 ADIANE

LANDETA F03-04-199350 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800194755 MILEDYS

MORENO F09-12-1957S0 50.00

NO1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C40239837053 LORENIS

RAMIREZ F05-06-1998S0 50.00

NOl1 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800353872 ESTEFANI

F24-10-199250 50.00

NO1l 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800185068 JUANA EVANGELISTA
F27-12-1957s0 50.00

NOl 6 290103
DP 7183201905C00800150351 BERNARDINO

M28-06-1956S0 50.00

NO1 6 290103

PEGUERO OZORIO

MARTE HERNANDEZ

SANCHEZ

GUZMAN LINARES

MARIANO

MERCEDES SORIANO

PAULA SANTOS

GUZMAN LOPEZ

MERCEDES

GUZMAN CONTRERAS

GARCIA SORIANO

PIMENTEL BRIOSO

VILLA

CONCEPCION

MANZANILLO

DE LOS SANTOS

DE LOS SANTOS




DP 7183201905C40226311492 VICENTA
F22-01-1996S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00115966095 CLARA JOSEFINA
F12-11-1981S0 50.00

NO1l 6

DP 7183201905C00111766465 RAFAEL

CONCEPCION M03-07-1976S0

NO1l 6

DP 7183201905C22301391359 MISAEL
M13-08-1993S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800136731 GREGORIO
M11-07-1954S0 50.00

NO1 6

DP 7183201905C00800152555 RUBEN DARIO
M10-03-193950 50.00

NO1l 6

DP 7183201905C00800152621 JUAN YNES
M20-04-1968S0 50.00

NO1l 6

DP 7183201905C00114140767 CARLOS MANUEL
M26-08-1973S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800152126 NATALIO
M09-07-1968S0 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800147001 CATALINA
F17-12-1951S0 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800134082 CECILIO
LAUREANO M22-11-1962S0 5
NO1l 6

DP 7183201905C00800359697 BERGICA ANDREA
F04-02-1991S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800337016 GILBERTO
PIMENTEL M05-12-1985S0

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C40229063892 KEYLA CARINA
F01-08-2000S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800263105 ANDRES
RUDECINDO M17-03-1980S0

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800258428 ANA FELICIA
F01-03-1971s0 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800194573 ANGELA
F27-02-1964S0 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800139065 DOMINGO WILLIAN
M10-05-195450 50.00

NOl1 6

DP 7183201905C00800149650 ALFONSO
M26-01-1956S0 50.00

NO1 6

50.00

0.00

50.00

50.00

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

290103

JORGE CONCEPCION

GURIDY SANTANA

DE JESUS

ROSARIO DE JEUS

DE JESUS CONSORO

MOTA SANTANA

PASCUAL GOMEZ

SOTO MONTILLA

MARTE HERNANDEZ

ADON

CONCEPCION

OZORIA

HERNANDE Z

HERNANDE Z

GONZALEZ

DE JESUS MORENO

LAUREANO

MEDRANO

SORIANO ,




DP 7183201905C00800262719 JUAN FRANCISCO

MARIANO M10-02-1976S0 50.00
NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800160418 JULIO
M10-03-1953s0 50.00

NO1 &6

DP 7183201905C40226360416 CARLIXTA
M14-10-1996S0 50.00

NOl 6

DP 7183201905C00800323255 MARTINA
M30-12-1988S0 50.00

NO1l 6

DP 7183201905C00800150013 MARCELINA
F16-01-195550 50.00

290103

290103

290103

290103

DE LOS SANTOS

MORENO

DE JESUS FABIAN

LOPEZ DE LA CRUZ

SORIANO SORIANO




